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Autocruise provides you with a wide choice of vehicles created 

specially for your enjoyment. They are stylish, agile, well 

specified and include award winning designs and features. 

The latest ranges go from strength to strength with three distinct levels of 

specification to choose from in the Autocruise coachbuilt family. 

The family starts with the Star range which offers the core Autocruise values of 

innovation combined with craftsmanship and comes with a choice of 5 models 

including two new layouts.

It moves on to the new Star Plus range which offers all the benefits of the Star Series 

with the added benefit of an AL-KO chassis for superior driving performance. 

At the top of the family tree is the upgraded Driving range which now comes with 

top class vehicle and accommodation specification as standard.

Quality and customer service

Using manufacturing processes that adopt the latest technology coupled with 

traditional craftsmanship and innovative design, Autocruise produce motorhomes 

that are comfortable, practical, strongly constructed, highly innovative and regularly 

win major industry awards.

Our ongoing investment in technology, equipment and our employees ensures that 

you receive a high quality of vehicle and customer service. Our after sales team are 

dedicated to making sure your Autocruise experience remains a passport to years of 

trouble-free holidays.

Autocruise elegance and personality

“A smile is a curve that sets everything straight” - Phyllis Diller

Our new ranges are perfectly proportioned with contemporary curved lines which 

unite to create motorhomes of true stature and elegance. Trimmed with the finest 

materials and with caring attention to detail, we’ve looked at the needs of our 

customers and combined practical improvements with aesthetically pleasing interiors.

Finishing touches common to all ranges include: 

Autocruise
Ranges

Exterior door
High quality Seitz double locking 
burstproof habitation door with 
opening window

LED lighting
Mainly 12V LED lighting saves 
energy, giving typically three times 
longer battery life

Work top extensions
Swing out and lift up extensions 
provide ample worktop space

Electric step
A handy retractable electric step 
provides easy access to the living 
accommodation

Construction
Tough yet light aluminium sections 
form a strong, rigid frame, side walls 
are finished with 1.5mm impact 
resistant GRP

Positive locker catches
Elegant handles with built-in catches 
on locker doors provide secure 
storage on the move



Star
Range

Sportstar

Stargazer

Starspirit

Starblazer

Starquest

A series of motorhomes designed for the 
connoisseur, providing you with an 
inspiring combination of agility, space, 
comfort and practicality.

The Star Range incorporates five models carefully 
crafted to meet specific needs, including two new 
layouts – the Starquest a true family model with 
four travelling and sleeping positions and the 
Sportstar, an ultra low profile compact three berth 
model with permanent rear bed and ‘garage’ style 
storage area underneath.  The Starblazer now has 
four berths and travelling seats to complement its 
vast storage locker.

The range benefits from the considerable care and 
attention that has gone into the interior design.  
This includes push button locks on roof locker doors 
for secure loading, domestic style washroom door 
and lock, energy saving soft white LED lighting and 
the capability to use the Truma blown air heating 
on the move.

These touches are in addition to high quality kitchen 
and washroom areas with some models featuring 
the award-winning SwingWall ShowerTM.

1.	 Exterior locker

2.	 Storage drawers

3.	 LED spot light

4.	 Domestic style washroom door and lock

5.	 En-route heating of accommodation area

6.	 Easy access drop down bed flaps

1 2 3

4 5 6



Star
Range
Key Features
•	 130 bhp, 2.2 litre engine with 6-speed gearbox 

(New Sportstar 100 bhp, 2.2 litre 5-speed; 
130bhp 6-speed optional)

•	 NEW Ultra low profile body shell, 2.65m (8’8”) 
(Sportstar, Starspirit & Stargazer)

•	 Low profile body shell, (Starblazer & Starquest)
•	 Impact resistant 1.5mm GRP sidewall finish
•	 Swivelling & height adjustable driver & 

passenger seats
•	 Radio/CD player
•	 Windscreen blind and thermal side screens
•	 NEW Mainly LED 12V soft white lighting giving 

typically three times battery life
•	 NEW Push-button locks on roof locker doors
•	 Skyview opening roof window on Sportstar only 

(optional on other models)
•	 NEW 112 litre automatic energy 

selection fridge/freezer 
(80 litre electronic ignition in Sportstar)

•	 Truma Combi 6kW/2kW dual fuel space and water 
heating (Sportstar, Starspirit & Starblazer)

•	 Truma Ultraheat dual fuel central heating 
(Stargazer & Starquest)

•	 Truma Ultrastore dual fuel water heating 
(Stargazer & Starquest)

•	 NEW Capability to safely use Truma 
equipment en-route

•	 NEW Domestic standard washroom doors 
and locks

•	 Spare wheel and tyre

Lux Pack:
•	 Roll-out canopy awning
•	 Portable Sat nav with Western Europe cover and 

full postcode entry
•	 Colour reversing camera with infra-red night vision 

and sound
•	 15” LCD colour TV with integrated Freeview and 

DVD player

StargazerSportstar Starspirit Starblazer Starquest



Star Plus
Range

Starburst

Stardream

Startrail

The Star Plus range offers all the benefits of 
the Star range with the addition of an AL-KO 
low-line chassis designed to improve stability, 
road holding and cornering performance.

The AL-KO chassis also comes with rear corner 
steadies for more stability when you arrive at your 
chosen destination. The smart flush fitting framed 
windows add to the exterior style

This ultra low-profile range offers three popular 
models, with the award winning Starburst, 
Stardream and the recently added Startrail with a 
fixed rear bed.

All layouts have a spacious ‘L’ shaped kitchen, 
separate shower areas and a powerful Truma 
Combi 6kW dual fuel space and water heater. 
These models are designed for comfort and driving 
performance with a 130bhp engine with six speed 
gearbox as standard.

Both the Star and Star Plus ranges can be upgraded 
with the optional ‘Lux’ pack consisting of an 
awning, Sat nav, colour reversing camera and a 
15" flatscreen TV with Freeview and DVD player.

1.	 AL-KO chassis with rear corner steadies

2.	 Provision for TV

3.	 External shower point

4.	 Two mains lights in front lounge area

5.	 Truma Combi-boiler with en-route capability

6.	 Flush fitting aluminium framed windows

1 2 3

4 5 6



Star Plus
Range
Key Features
•	 AL-KO low line chassis with 3500kg gross weight
•	 Ultra low profile body shell, 2.65m (8’8”)
•	 130 bhp 2.2 litre engine with 6-speed gearbox
•	 Swivelling & height adjustable driver & 

passenger seats
•	 Radio/CD player
•	 NEW Mainly LED 12V soft white lighting giving 

typically three times battery life
•	 NEW Push-button locks on roof locker doors
•	 NEW 175 litre automatic energy selection fridge/

freezer in Startrail
•	 NEW 112 litre automatic energy selection fridge/

freezer in Starburst and Stardream
•	 Impact resistant 1.5mm GRP sidewall finish
•	 Windscreen blind and thermal side screens
•	 NEW reading lights for cab seats
•	 Two 230v lights in front lounge
•	 Truma Combi 6kW/2kW dual fuel space and 

water heating
•	 NEW Capability to safely use Truma Combi 

en-route
•	 NEW Domestic standard washroom 

doors and locks
•	 Rear corner steadies
•	 Flush fitting aluminium framed windows
•	 External shower point
•	 Status 530 directional TV aerial
•	 Spare wheel and tyre

Lux Pack:
•	 Roll-out canopy awning
•	 Portable Sat nav with Western Europe cover and 

full postcode entry
•	 Colour reversing camera with infra-red night vision 

and sound
•	 15” LCD colour TV with integrated Freeview and 

DVD player

Starburst Stardream Startrail



Driving
Range

Augusta

Gleneagle

Oakmont

The Driving Range consists of three larger 
motorhomes providing even more space, 
innovations and technology as standard.  
All models are built on an AL-KO chassis giving 
a better overall quality of ride and the benefit 
of rear corner steadies. 

A new higher specification firmly positions this 
range in the luxury market sector with: alloy wheels, 
cab air-conditioning, cruise control, roll out awning, 
Sat nav and skyview panoramic opening roof 
window (except Oakmont) all fitted as standard. 
Details like fresh and waste water tank heaters 
make these models true all year round motorhomes.

Other top of the range features include Alde 
radiator central heating and hot water system, 
cooker hood, built-in microwave oven and a 
reversing camera.

1.	� Alde radiator central heating and  
hot water system

2.	 Cab air conditioning

3.	 Portable Sat nav and reversing camera

4.	 Cooker hood

5.	 Pelmet concealing curtain track

6.	� ‘Skyview’ panoramic roof window over  
front cab area

1 2 3

4 5 6



Driving
Range
Key Features
•	 AL-KO low-line chassis with 4250kg gross weight
•	 3.0 litre, 157bhp engine with 6-speed gearbox
•	 Optional automatic gearbox (with Fiat cab)
•	 NEW Cab air conditioning
•	 NEW Cruise control 
•	 Swivelling & height adjustable 

driver & passenger seats
•	 Radio/CD player
•	 NEW Alloy wheels
•	 NEW Full length canopy awning
•	 NEW ‘Skyview’ panoramic opening roof window 

over cab area (except Oakmont)
•	 High impact 1.5mm GRP side panels
•	 Flush fitting aluminium framed windows
•	 Rear corner steadies
•	 External shower point
•	 NEW Mainly LED 12V soft white lighting giving 

typically three times battery life
•	 NEW Push-button locks on roof locker doors
•	 NEW Five mains 230V sockets
•	 NEW 175 litre automatic energy selection fridge/

freezer in Gleneagle & Augusta
•	 NEW 112 litre automatic energy selection fridge/

freezer in Oakmont
•	 NEW Fresh and waste water tank heaters for 

winter protection
•	 Alde radiator central heating & hot water system 

with 24/7 programming and en-route operation
•	 Two main lights in lounge
•	 Built-in microwave oven
•	 Cooker hood
•	 NEW 15” LCD colour TV with integrated Freeview 

and DVD player
•	 Status 530 directional TV aerial
•	 Portable Sat nav with Western Europe cover and 

full postcode entry
•	 NEW Colour reversing camera with infra-red night 

vision and sound

Augusta Gleneagle Oakmont
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INTERNAL FEATURES Continued 

12V Cabseat Reading Lights

LED Ceiling Lights

12V / Aerial Socket

230V Sockets

Dometic Cooker Hood

Electric Ignition 3 Burner + Electric Hob/Oven & Grill

Electric Ignition 3 Burner Gas Hob; Combined Oven / Grill

Electronic Ignition 3 Way Fridge (Litres)

Directional TV Aerial

120A Leisure Battery

25A 3 Stage Charger

Solar Ready 

Easy to use 12V Digital Control Panel

Built-in Microwave Oven

CHASSIS CAB FEATURES

Variable Power Assisted Steering & Adjustable Steering Column

ABS & Drivers Airbag

Trip Computer

Electronic Immobiliser

Remote Cab Central Locking

Walnut Dash

Radio/CD Player

Height Adjustable Driver & Passenger Seats

Swivel Driver & Passenger Seat Base with Height Adjustable Armrests

Electric Windows

Electric & Heated Door Mirrors

Colour Coded Front Bumper

Spare Wheel & Tyre

Alloy Wheels

OPTION PACKS

Drivers Pack:
• �Cab Air conditioning & Cruise Control

LUX Pack:
• �Portable Sat Nav with Western Europa Dedicated 
Cover & Full Postcode Entry

• �Colour Reversing Camera with Infra-Red 
NightVision & Sound

• �15” LCD Colour TV with Integrated 
Freeview & DVD Player

• Roll-out Canopy Awning

ENGINE UPGRADES

Upgrade from 100bhp to 130bhp engine

Upgrade from 130bhp to 160bhp engine

Upgrade from 130bhp to 160bhp engine with 
Comfortmatic auto gear box, cab air conditioning, 
cruise control‡

Comfortmatic automatic gearbox‡

8 Standard   9 Option   - Not Applicable
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STAR RANGE

Starburst
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STAR PLUS RANGE
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DRIVING RANGE

† Estimated.

‡ Only available on Fiat base vehicles.

*�The Mass in Running Order is the mass of the unladen vehicle including a 75kg allowance for the driver plus engine 
coolants and 90% of the fuel tank / water tank and gas capacity.

** Gross train weight must not be exceeded. Please consult your dealer for more detailed towing information.

Products may be built on a Peugeot or Fiat base vehicle. Please check with your dealer at the time of ordering.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Maximum Power (bhp)

Engine Maximum Torque

Engine Displacement

Chassis

Maximum Technical Permissible Laden Mass

Mass in Running Order*

Maximum User Payload 

Essential Habitation Equipment

Number of Sleeping Positions

Designated Passenger Seats

Overall Length (no ladder)

Overall Width (mirrors folded)

Overall Height

Internal Height

Internal Width

Front Double (cm)

Front Single (cm)

Front Nearside Single (cm)

Front Offside Single (cm)

Rear Double (cm)

Rear Single (cm)

Rear Nearside Single (cm)

Rear Offside Single (cm)

Fresh Water Tank (insulated)

Waste Water Tank

Gas Locker Capacity

Gross Train Weight**

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Low-Line / Ultra Low-Line Body Shell

Electric Habitation Step 

Rear Corner Steadies

Roof Rack & Ladder

One Key Operation Habitation Doors

Exterior Access to Bed Locker

LED Awning Light

Double Glazed Windows/Pleated Blinds/Flyscreens

Mini Heki Roof Light, Pleated Blind & Flyscreen

High Impact 1.5mm GRP Side Panels

63mm Floor Thickness (28mm insulation)

31mm Roof Thickness (30mm insulation)

32mm Wall Thickness (28mm insulation)

Seitz Double Locking Burstproof Habitation Door

External Shower Point

Fresh & Waste Water Tank Heaters

Sky View Panoramic roof Window Over Cab

INTERNAL FEATURES

Choice of Two Upholstery Fabrics

Pleated Windscreen Blind and Insulated Side Screens

Laminated Beech Bed Slats

Positive locks on overhead doors

Truma S3002 Gas/240v Heater / Blown Air

Truma Combi 4 Gas / 240v Hot Water & Blown Air

ALDE Hydronic Radiator Central Heating with 24 / 7 Programme

Truma Ultrastore Gas / Electric Water Heater

Mains Lighting

Sportstar

100

250Nm

2.2L

Chassis
Cab

3500kg

3025kg†

475kg†

10kg

3

3

6.08m

2.30m

2.74m†

1.94m

2.10m

-

210 x 49

-

-

207 x 126

207 x 71

-

-

94L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg

U / L
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-
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Stargazer

130

320Nm

2.2L

Chassis
Cab

3500kg

3000kg

500kg

12g

2

1

6.43m

2.30m

2.72m

1.94m

2.10m

210 x 190

-

190 x 69

190 x 69
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94L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg
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Starspirit

130

320Nm

2.2L

Chassis
Cab

3500kg

3083kg

417kg

10kg

2

1

6.44m

2.30m

2.74m

1.94m

2.10m

-

-

-

-

210 x 188

-

188 x 69

188 x 69

94L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg
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Starblazer

130

320Nm

2.2L

Chassis
Cab

4005kg

3501kg†

504kg†

12kg

4

3

7.39m

2.30m

2.74m

1.94m

2.10m

210 x 133

-
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-

207 x 130

-
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97L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg

L / L

8

-

9

8

8

8

8

1

8

8

8

8

8

-

-

-

8

8

8

8

-

8

-

8

-

Starquest

130

320Nm

2.2L

Chassis
Cab

4005kg

3474kg

531kg

12g

4

3

7.39m

2.30m

2.93m

1.94m

2.10m

184 x 130

-

-

-

210 x 130

-

188 x 69

188 x 69

97L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg
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STAR RANGE

Starburst

130

320Nm

2.2L

AL-KO
Low-line

3500kg

3025kg

475kg

10kg

2

1

6.38m

2.30m

2.71m

1.94m

2.10m

210 x 162

-

162 x 69

175 x 69

-
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-

88L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg

U / L

8

8

9

8

8

8

8

1

8

8

8

8

8

8

-

9

8

8

8

8

-

8

-

-

2

Stardream

130

320Nm

2.2L

AL-KO
Low-line

3500kg

3155kg

345kg

10kg

2

1

6.85m

2.30m

2.71m

1.94m

2.10m

-
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210 x 188

-

188 x 69

188 x 69

88L

73L

7 + 13kg

5500kg
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Startrail

130

320Nm

2.2L

AL-KO
Low-line

3500kg

3173kg

327kg

10kg

4

1

7.04m

2.30m

2.67m

1.94m

2.10m

210 x 117

-
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-

190 x 128

-
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-

88L

73L

7 + 13kg

5500kg
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STAR PLUS RANGE

Gleneagle

160

400Nm

3.0L

AL-KO
Low-line

4250kg

3585kg

665kg

12kg

2

1

7.73m

2.30m

2.74m

1.94m

2.10m

205 x 188

193 x 69

193 x 69

-

-

-

-

-

88L

73L

7 + 13kg

5500kg
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Augusta

160

400Nm

3.0L

AL-KO
Low-line

4250kg

3560kg

690kg

12kg

4

1

7.56m

2.30m

2.69m

1.94m

2.10m

205 x 120

-

-

-

-

-

188 x 69

188 x 69

88L

73L

2 x 7kg

5500kg

U / L
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Oakmont

160

400Nm

3.0L

AL-KO
Low-line

4250kg

3598kg

652kg

12kg

4

1

7.70m

2.30m

2.91m

1.94m

2.10m

205 x 105

-

-

-

190 x 130

-

-

-

88L

73L

7 + 13kg

5500kg

L / L
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DRIVING RANGE

specifications and features

9

3.50m

8

4.50m

9

4.00m

8

4.50m

9

4.50m

8

4.50m

Roll-out Awning Canopy

Roll-out Awning Canopy Size

9

3.00m

9

3.75m

9

3.75m

9

4.50m

9

4.50m


